NOMINATION OF CAFS PROFESSIONAL AWARDS

Call for Nominations of CAFS 2022 Professional Awards --by Vivian Wu

- Nomination is called for 2022 CAFS Professional Achievement Award and CAFS Distinguished Service Award
- All awardees receive a commemorative certificate and an invitation to the award ceremony at the CAFS annual banquet.
- Please submit nomination materials by e-mail to Award Committee at vivian.wu@usda.gov before May 15, 2022
- CAFS Professional Achievement Award

Purpose: To recognize a professional member for his/her outstanding contributions to the field of food science and engineering, as it relates to teaching, research, extension, administration, or leadership in the food industry, academia and government.

Eligibility: Active CAFS members only. The winner receives a commemorative plaque and an invitation to the award ceremony at the CAFS annual banquet.

Nomination documents: Nominator should submit a nomination letter, current resume of the nominee, and two reference letters from current CAFS professional members to the Award Committee.

• CAFS Distinguished Service Award

Purpose: To recognize a professional member for his/her outstanding and sustained contribution to CAFS.

Eligibility: Active CAFS members only. The winner will receive a commemorative plaque and an invitation to the award ceremony at the CAFS annual banquet.

Nomination documents: Nominator should submit a nomination letter, current resume of the nominee, and two reference letters from current CAFS professional members to the Award Committee.

Number of Awards per Year

Professional Achievement and Distinguished Service awards: one each. The awards will only be honored when qualified recipients are identified.

Selection Process

Upon receipt of all applications by the deadline, the Award Committee will review the applications and supporting documents. Each committee member will assign a numerical rating

on each candidate. Those candidates receiving the highest scores will be the winners. In case of tie in a given category, the committee chair can call for a re-vote.

CAFS AWARD COMMITTEE

Vivian Wu	USDA ARS	vivian.wu@usda.gov	510-559-5829	
Guangwei Hu	ang Almo	nd Board of California	ghuang@almondboard.com	209-614-6706
Jason Wan	Illinois Institu	ate of Technology	jwan1@iit.edu 708-563-828	7